
AT ANCHOR POINT WE UTILISE SEASONAL INGREDIENTS, DUE TO THIS SOME MENU ITEMS MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO MARKET AVAILABILITY AND QUALITY.
ANCHOR POINTでは四季折々の旬の食材をご提供している関係で、マーケットの状況により、メニューを変更する可能性がございますのでご了承くださいませ。

ALL PRICES IN LOCAL CURRENCY AND INCLUDE CONSUMPTION TAX. 10% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE.
すべての価格は現地通貨で、消費税が含まれています。 10％のサービス料がかかります。

ANCHORPOINT 
PUB MENU

チーズ盛合せ

生ハム盛合せ

フルーツ盛合せ

キャラメルピーカンナッツ

ミックスナッツ

マッシュポテト

ラロッカグリーンオリーブ

鮮魚のカルパッチョ

ジャンボシュリンプカクテル

パテ・ド・カンパーニュ

フォアグラパテ　ブリュレ仕立て

フィッシュ・アンド・チップス

ハンドカットフライドポテト

オニオンリング

麦芽入り自家製ソーセージ
（自家醸造ビール麦芽使用）

ASSORTED CHEESE

ASSORTED PROSCIUTTO

FRUITS PLATTER

PEACAN NUTS CHOCOLATE

MIX NUTS

MASHED POTATOES

LA ROCCA GREEN OLIVE

TODAY'S MARKET FISH CARPACCIO

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL

FRENCH COUNTRY-STYLE PATE

CARAMELIZED FOIE GRAS PATE

FISH & CHIPS

HANDCUT FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE MADE WITH MALT
 ( USING HOME-BREWING BEER MALT)

1800

1700

900

500

500

700

500

1400

1400

1200

1500

1200

600

700

980

大山鷄のクリスピーフライドチキン

ニュージーランド産 骨付き仔羊　1P

b.s.b.ホットドッグ

アンカーポイントバーガー

CRISPY FRIED  "DAISEN CHICKEN"

NEW ZEALAND SPRING LAMB CHOP

b.s.b. HOT DOG

ANCHOR POINT BURGER

1000

900

980

1800


